
Schuylkill League 
JH Girls Basketball 

Fall Season 
2021 

 

Division 1 

Lourdes 

Mahanoy Area 

Nativity 

Shenandoah Valley 

Tri Valley 

Williams Valley 

 
 
 
   2021 
First Practice:  August 16 
First Scrimmage: August 21 
First Play Date:  September 3 
 
  



2021 
 

Wednesday, September 8 Wednesday, October 6 

Mahanoy Area @ Lourdes 
Nativity @ Shenandoah Valley 

Williams Valley @ Tri Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Shenandoah Valley 
Tri Valley @ Nativity 

Williams Valley @ Lourdes 

Monday, September 13 Monday, October 11 

Lourdes @ Nativity 
Mahanoy Area @ Williams Valley 
Tri Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Lourdes @ Tri Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Williams Valley 

Nativity @ Mahanoy Area 

Wednesday, September 15 Wednesday, October 13 

Shenandoah Valley @ Lourdes 
Tri Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Williams Valley @ Nativity 

Mahanoy Area @ Lourdes 
Nativity @ Shenandoah Valley 

Williams Valley @ Tri Valley 

Monday, September 20 Monday, October 18 

Shenandoah Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Nativity @ Tri Valley 

Lourdes @ Williams Valley 

Lourdes @ Nativity 
Mahanoy Area @ Williams Valley 
Tri Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Wednesday, September 22 Wednesday, October 20 

Tri Valley @ Lourdes 
Williams Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Nativity 

Shenandoah Valley @ Lourdes 
Tri Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Williams Valley @ Nativity 

Monday, September 27 Monday, October 25 

Lourdes @ Mahanoy Area 
Shenandoah Valley @ Nativity (9/28) 

Tri Valley @  Williams Valley 

Shenandoah Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Nativity @ Tri Valley 

Lourdes @ Williams Valley 

Wednesday, September 29 Wednesday, October 27 

Nativity @ Lourdes 
Williams Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Shenandoah Valley @ Tri Valley 

Tri Valley @ Lourdes 
Williams Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Nativity 

Monday, October 4  

Lourdes @ Shenandoah Valley 
Mahanoy Area @ Tri Valley 
Nativity @ Williams Valley 

 

 
 


